INDEX NO.

PART NQ.

DESRIPTION

' ' ' 1 [ 1
O WN —
~

I\D_‘O

~ o
~

T T T T T T T T T TR TR TR |
GO GG I e e X e =)
w
© oo

5715200
5715196
5210723
5746395
5210776

5210400
5570832

5502300

5700312

5530450

5575310
5575325
5570765
5585078
5746390
5570770
5210777
5595505
5595490
5210779
5545171

5766145
5535170
5545130
5530136
5505270
5505350
5505320
5210716
5545235
5210725
5210700
5210812
5550310
5550113

5505390
5530260
5530350
5550103
5535100
5535122
5535110
5545535
5540130

GUIDE BLOCK
PLASTIC CAP
CARRIAGE

PAD EXT.LONG
SHORT STRAIGHT ARM
SAFETY ASSY 2

1/4 HYDRHOSE 90 1/2 LG
2x69 CYL.

HANDLE COVER
3/4x5 ANCHOR BOLTS
3" PULLY

SAFETY ROLLER

1/4 HYOHOSE 310 3/4 LG
POWER UNIT

PAD EXT.SHORT
T7RUNTHYOHOSESS LG
OVERHEAD

3/32 CABLE 290 LG.

3/8 CABLE 350 LG
POWER SIDE COVER

3/4 SAE WASHER
MICRO SWITCH PLATE
3/8-16 HEX NUT
3/8 LOCK WASHER
3/8-16x1 1/2 HHB
LIFT HEAD PIN

HAR PIN

3/4x1 1/2 CLEVIS PIN
POST ASSY

3/8 PUSH ON WASHR
SAFETY ASSY 1
RUBBER PAD

MIDIUM STRAIGHT ARM
1/4iEE" FITT.

174 Q0FITT.

3/4x2 1/2 CLEVIS PN
5/16-18x3/4 HHB FOR PWRUNIT
5/16-18x1 1/2 HB KR HOLECOVER
1/4 90" 0-RING 3/8

5/8-11 HEX NUT FOR CABLE
5/16-18 NYLOCK NUT

3/8-16 NYLOCK HANDLE COVER
C-SHIM

SPRING

NN B BN PR AN A O L A PR A a NN BN
[op!

IO

DO ON Lo
o

NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

AP'P'IOVED

LERANCES:
0.02
cee o.apa
FRACTIONS 1/19
SUR ACE

DIA. 0 <:poe
ANOLis 1/r

1645 LEMONWOOD DRIVE
BEND- PAK santa pauLA. CA 93060

MX-10C

QTY REQ'D

MAT'L:

CAGE CODE

DATE: 10/6/03 |REV

0A223

SCALE: MX-10C



quang
Highlight

quang
Highlight

quang
Highlight


